A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

Insert
#2-56
How To order Back-to-Back Connector
Sample Part number MLDM32L -37 GP -6 K 1 -18 P
Series
MLDM1L
Low Profile Metal Shell Micro-D With
Yellow Chromate Over Cadmium Finish
MLDM32L
Low Profile Metal Shell Micro-D With
Black Zinc Nickel Shell Finish
MLDM2L
Low Profile Metal Shell Micro-D
With Electroless Nickel Shell
Finish
MLDM33L
Low Profile Metal Shell Micro-D
With Nickel-Fluorocarbon Shell
Finish
Contact Layout 9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51, 51-2 (See Table II)
Contact Type
GP - Pin Connector Both Ends
GS - Socket Contacts Both Ends
CS - Pin Connector to Socket Connector
Wire Gage (AWG) 4 - #24 6 - #26 8 - #28 0 - #30  (J wire only)
Wire Type
K - Standard Wire
Extruded PTFE per M22759/11, Silver-Plated Conductors
J - Space Grade Wire
High Strength, Lightweight, Crosslinked Modified ETFE per M22759/33, Silver-Plated Conductors
Wire Color Code
1 - White
5 - Color-Coded per MIL-STD-681
7 - 10 color repreat wires are solid color per MIL-STD-681 color code system.
Wire Length (inches) 18 - 18 inches (2" minimum for 2 rows, 3" minimunm for 3 rows).
Mounting Hardware B, M, M1, S, S1, L, F, H, P, K, R (See Table I)
© 2013 Glenair, Inc.  High Performance Micro-D Connectors and Cables U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com E-9 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
Q
INDEX
M
icro-D Double
and Triple Row
Table II: Dimensions
Layout
A Max. B C Max. D Max. E Max. F Max. G Max. H Max. J Max.
In. mm. In .
± .003
mm.
± 0.08 In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
9P .788 20.02 .565 14.35 .292 7.42 .218 5.54 .202 5.13 .395 10.03 .408 10.36 .173 4.39 .134 3.40
9S .788 20.02 .565 14.35 .380 9.65 .218 5.54 .185 4.70 .375 9.53 .408 10.36 .173 4.39 .218 5.54